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12-13 East Wake Girls Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
December

Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack6:15 P.M. Wendell Bobcats Wendell Comm. Center12/6/2012    Thu

Wendell Bobcats6:30 P.M. Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center12/8/2012    Sat

Wendell Bobcats6:15 P.M. Zebulon Lady Cougars Zebulon Comm. Center12/10/2012    Mon

Land O Frost Lady Superstars8:15 P.M. Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center12/14/2012    Fri

Wendell Jazz7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Superstars East Wake Middle12/17/2012    Mon

Land O Frost Lady Superstars6:15 P.M. Zebulon Lady Cougars Zebulon Comm. Center12/19/2012    Wed

Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Superstars East Wake Middle12/20/2012    Thu

January

Wendell Bobcats6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack East Wake Middle1/8/2013    Tue

Wendell Jazz7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack East Wake Middle1/10/2013    Thu

Rolesville Storm6:15 P.M. Rolesville Fever Rolesville Middle1/11/2013    Fri

Zebulon Lady Cougars4:30 P.M. Wendell Bobcats Wendell Comm. Center1/12/2013    Sat
Rolesville Storm5:30 P.M. Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center1/12/2013    Sat

Zebulon Lady Cougars6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Superstars East Wake Middle1/16/2013    Wed

Rolesville Storm6:15 P.M. Zebulon Lady Cougars Zebulon Comm. Center1/17/2013    Thu

Land O Frost Lady Superstars6:15 P.M. Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle1/18/2013    Fri
Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack7:15 P.M. Rolesville Fever Rolesville Middle1/18/2013    Fri

Rolesville Fever6:15 P.M. Zebulon Lady Cougars Zebulon Comm. Center1/22/2013    Tue

Rolesville Fever7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Superstars East Wake Middle1/23/2013    Wed

Zebulon Lady Cougars7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack East Wake Middle1/24/2013    Thu

Land O Frost Lady Superstars8:15 P.M. Wendell Bobcats Wendell Comm. Center1/25/2013    Fri

Rolesville Fever11:00 A.M. Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle1/26/2013    Sat

Wendell Bobcats6:15 P.M. Rolesville Fever Rolesville Middle1/28/2013    Mon
Land O Frost Lady Superstars7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack East Wake Middle1/28/2013    Mon
Wendell Jazz7:15 P.M. Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle1/28/2013    Mon

Rolesville Storm6:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Superstars East Wake Middle1/31/2013    Thu
Rolesville Fever7:15 P.M. Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack East Wake Middle1/31/2013    Thu

League Organizer(TM) * Logical Solutions Inc., Elkins Park, PA * www.leagueorganizer.com * 11/20/2012



Visitors

Schedule

Court

 G-10U

11/20/2012 Page 2

12-13 East Wake Girls Basketball

Date Day Time Home Team
February

Rolesville Fever4:30 P.M. Wendell Bobcats Wendell Comm. Center2/2/2013    Sat

Wendell Bobcats6:15 P.M. Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle2/4/2013    Mon
Wendell Jazz7:15 P.M. Rolesville Fever Rolesville Middle2/4/2013    Mon

Wendell Jazz6:15 P.M. Wendell Bobcats Wendell Comm. Center2/5/2013    Tue

Rolesville Storm6:15 P.M. Zebulon Lady Cougars Zebulon Comm. Center2/6/2013    Wed

Zebulon Lady Cougars6:15 P.M. Rolesville Fever Rolesville Middle2/11/2013    Mon
Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack7:15 P.M. Rolesville Storm Rolesville Middle2/11/2013    Mon

Land O Frost Lady Wolfpack6:15 P.M. Wendell Jazz Wendell Comm. Center2/14/2013    Thu

Zebulon Lady Cougars6:15 P.M. Wendell Jazz East Wake Middle2/15/2013    Fri

All teams are scheduled for 10 games.

For weather related information, please call the following Game Information Lines:

Rolesville: (919) 556-6728
Zebulon: (919) 823-1860
Knightdale: (919) 217-2238
Wendell: (919) 365-4263
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